Position
Construction Crew

Superintendent
Water/Wastewater

Superintendent

General Manager

Industrial Electrician
Construction Crew Foreman
Power Generation
Superintendent

Business Operations Supervisor
Apprentice Journeyman
Accounting Administrator |
Power Generation

Superintendent

Power Generation
Superintendent

General Laborer

General Laborer
Accounting Administrator
Temporary/Part Time

Accounting Administrator

Industrial Electrician

Other Positions Held Special District

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$133,396

$127,105

$106,154

$103,075

$96,752

$96,337

$88,018

$62,786

$55,214

$39,491

$38,505

$37,795

$37,057

$15,644

$9,480

$4,369

$4,242

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,716

$35,635

$19,771

$20,716

$33,397

$19,276

$33,089

$18,623

$4,200

$9,943

$7,964

$13,321

$12,222

$164

$0

$0

$290



General Laborer

General Laborer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Resort Improvement District
No. 1

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$3,200

$3,200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$233

$224

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



