Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Crew Superintendent		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$133,396	\$38,716
Water/Wastewater Superintendent		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$127,105	\$35,635
General Manager		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$106,154	\$19,771
Industrial Electrician		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$103,075	\$20,716
Construction Crew Foreman		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$96,752	\$33,397
Power Generation Superintendent		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$96,337	\$19,276
Business Operations Supervisor		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$88,018	\$33,089
Apprentice Journeyman		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$62,786	\$18,623
Accounting Administrator II		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$55,214	\$4,200
Power Generation Superintendent		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$39,491	\$9,943
Power Generation Superintendent		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$38,505	\$7,964
General Laborer		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$37,795	\$13,321
General Laborer		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$37,057	\$12,222
Accounting Administrator		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$15,644	\$164
Temporary/Part Time		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$9,480	\$0
Accounting Administrator		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$4,369	\$0
Industrial Electrician		Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$4,242	\$290

General Laborer	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$3,200	\$233
General Laborer	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$3,200	\$224
Board Member	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Resort Improvement District No. 1	Public Works	\$0	\$0